
Pediatric Congress - 2023

Hosting Organization: Conference Series llc ltd
35 Ruddlesway, Windsor, Berkshire, SL4 5SF

Email: info@globaleuroscience.com

PE
DI

AT
RI

C C
ON

GR
ES

S -
 20

23

Tentative Program

November 24-25, 2023 | Dubai, UAE

17th World Congress on

Neonatal, Pediatric Nutrition & Baby Food

https://pediatriccongress.conferenceseries.com/



Pediatric Congress - 2023

Dear Attendees,

Invitation

• General Pediatrics
• Pediatric Nutrition and Obesity
• Neonatology
• Child Abuse and Neglect
• Pediatric Nursing
• Pediatric Psychology
• Pediatric Infectious diseases
• Pediatric Critical care and Emergency

medicine
• Pediatric Neurology
• Pediatric Surgery
• Pediatric Oncology

• Pediatric Vaccines
and Immunization

• Pediatric
Gastroenterology and
Hepatology

• Pediatric Endocrinology
• Pediatric and Adolescent

Diabetes
• Pediatrics Otolaryngology
• Pediatric Allergy
• Pediatric Cardiology
• Pediatric Nephrology

We are glad to announce the “17th World Congress on Neonatal, Pediatric Nutrition & 
Baby Food” which is going to be held during November 24-25, 2023 | Dubai, UAE organized in 
collaboration with generous support and cooperation from enthusiastic academicians and editorial 
Board Members. PEDIATRICS 2023  aims at sharing new ideas and technologies amongst the 
professionals, industrialists and students from research areas of 17th World Congress on 
Neonatal, Pediatric Nutrition & Baby Food. As the premier event, we have developed a 
program with your interests in mind. We have not only increased the number of opportunities for 
you to network with colleagues from across the world but also introduced more focused sessions 
that will feature cutting edge presentations, special panel discussions, and livelier interaction with 
industry leaders and experts. 

Life is full of give and take. Make it count in your professional life. 17th World Congress on 
Neonatal, Pediatric Nutrition & Baby Food amid November 24-25, 2023 | Dubai, UAE.  his 
consolidates incite keynote presentations, Oral talks, Poster presentations and Exhibitions.

https://pediatriccongress.conferenceseries.com/abstract-submission.php

Conference Highlights
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DAY- 1, November 24, 2023

REGISTRATION
SESSION INTRODUCTION

08:00-09:00
09:00-09:15

Video Presentat ion 1
Video Presentat ion 2

13:45-15:55
13:55-16:00

COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING 09:00-09:15

Plenary/Keynote-4 11:15-11:30

LUNCH BREAK 13:10-14:10

COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING 16:05-16:30

WORKSHOP/ SPECIAL SESSION 16:30-17:00

Plenary/Keynote-1 (Industry)
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Academia)
Plenary/Keynote-3 

09:15-09:45
09:45-10:15
10:15-10:45

Speaker 1
Speaker 2
Speaker 3
Speaker 4(Industry Presentation) 
Panel Discussion: QA Session

11:30-09:50
11:50-12:10
12:10-12:30
12:30-12:50
12:50-13:10

Speaker 5
Speaker 6 (Industry Presentation)
Speaker 7 
Speaker 8
Panel Discussion

14:10-14:30
14:30-14:50
14:50-15:10
15:10-15:30
15:30-15:45

KEYNOTE/ PLENARY SESSIONS

ORAL PRESENTATION

VIDEO SESSIONS / E-POSTER

https://pediatriccongress.conferenceseries.com/registration.php
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DAY- 2, November 25, 2023

REGISTRATION
SESSION INTRODUCTION

08:00-09:00
09:00-09:15

Video Presentation 1
Video Presentation 2

13:45-15:55
13:55-16:00

COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING 09:00-09:15

Plenary/Keynote-4 11:15-11:30

LUNCH BREAK 13:10-14:10

COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING 16:05-16:30

WORKSHOP/ SPECIAL SESSION 16:30-17:00

Plenary/Keynote-1 (Industry)
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Academia)
Plenary/Keynote-3 

09:15-09:45
09:45-10:15
10:15-10:45

Speaker 1
Speaker 2
Speaker 3
Speaker 4(Industry Presentation) 
Panel Discussion: QA Session

11:30-09:50
11:50-12:10
12:10-12:30
12:30-12:50
12:50-13:10

Speaker 5
Speaker 6 (Industry Presentation)
Speaker 7 
Speaker 8
Panel Discussion

14:10-14:30
14:30-14:50
14:50-15:10
15:10-15:30
15:30-15:45

KEYNOTE/ PLENARY SESSIONS

ORAL PRESENTATION

VIDEO SESSIONS / E-POSTER

https://pediatriccongress.conferenceseries.com/




