Pediatric Congress - 2023

17th World Congress on

Neonatal, Pediatric Nutrition & Baby Food

November 24-25, 2023 | Dubai, UAE

Tentative Program



Hosting Organization: Conference Series IIc Itd

35 Ruddlesway, Windsor, Berkshire, SL4 5SF Email: info@globaleuroscience.com **conferenceseries.**com

Invitation

Dear Attendees,

We are glad to announce the "17th World Congress on Neonatal, Pediatric Nutrition & Baby Food" which is going to be held during November 24-25, 2023 | Dubai, UAE organized in collaboration with generous support and cooperation from enthusiastic academicians and editorial Board Members. PEDIATRICS 2023 aims at sharing new ideas and technologies amongst the professionals, industrialists and students from research areas of 17th World Congress on Neonatal, Pediatric Nutrition & Baby Food. As the premier event, we have developed a program with your interests in mind. We have not only increased the number of opportunities for you to network with colleagues from across the world but also introduced more focused sessions that will feature cutting edge presentations, special panel discussions, and livelier interaction with industry leaders and experts.

Life is full of give and take. Make it count in your professional life. **17th World Congress on Neonatal, Pediatric Nutrition & Baby Food** amid **November 24-25, 2023** | **Dubai, UAE**. his consolidates incite keynote presentations, Oral talks, Poster presentations and Exhibitions.

Conference Highlights

- General Pediatrics
- Pediatric Nutrition and Obesity
- Neonatology
- Child Abuse and Neglect
- Pediatric Nursing
- Pediatric Psychology
- Pediatric Infectious diseases
- Pediatric Critical care and Emergency medicine
- Pediatric Neurology
- Pediatric Surgery
- Pediatric Oncology

- Pediatric Vaccines and Immunization
- Pediatric
 Gastroenterology and
 Hepatology
- Pediatric Endocrinology
- Pediatric and Adolescent Diabetes
- Pediatrics Otolaryngology
- Pediatric Allergy
- Pediatric Cardiology
- Pediatric Nephrology

conferenceseries.com

DAY- 1, November 24, 2023

REGISTRATION SESSION INTRODUCTION	08:00-09:00 09:00-09:15
KEYNOTE/ PLENARY SESSIONS	
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Industry)	09:15-09:45
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Academia) Plenary/Keynote-3	09:45-10:15 10:15-10:45
COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING	09:00-09:15
Plenary/Keynote-4	11:15-11:30
ORAL PRESENTATION	
Speaker 1	11:30-09:50
Speaker 2	11:50-12:10
Speaker 3	12:10-12:30
Speaker 4(Industry Presentation)	12:30-12:50
Panel Discussion: QA Session	12:50-13:10
LUNCH BREAK	13:10-14:10
Speaker 5	14:10-14:30
Speaker 6 (Industry Presentation)	14:30-14:50
Speaker 7	14:50-15:10
Speaker 8	15:10-15:30
Panel Discussion	15:30-15:45
VIDEO SESSIONS / E-POSTER	
Video Presentat ion 1	13:45-15:55
Video Presentat ion 2	13:55-16:00
COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING	16:05-16:30
WORKSHOP/ SPECIAL SESSION	16:30-17:00

conferenceseries.com

DAY- 2, November 25, 2023

REGISTRATION SESSION INTRODUCTION	08:00-09:00 09:00-09:15
KEYNOTE/ PLENARY SESSIONS	
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Industry)	09:15-09:45
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Academia) Plenary/Keynote-3	09:45-10:15 10:15-10:45
COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING	09:00-09:15
Plenary/Keynote-4	11:15-11:30
ORAL PRESENTATION	
Speaker 1	11:30-09:50
Speaker 2	11:50-12:10
Speaker 3	12:10-12:30
Speaker 4(Industry Presentation)	12:30-12:50
Panel Discussion: QA Session	12:50-13:10
LUNCH BREAK	13:10-14:10
Speaker 5	14:10-14:30
Speaker 6 (Industry Presentation)	14:30-14:50
Speaker 7	14:50-15:10
Speaker 8	15:10-15:30
Panel Discussion	15:30-15:45
VIDEO SESSIONS / E-POSTER	
Video Presentation 1	13:45-15:55
Video Presentation 2	13:55-16:00
COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING	16:05-16:30
WORKSHOP/ SPECIAL SESSION	16:30-17:00